18APR1B
1%:13:36(EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA

PIMLICO

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5
$2.00 PAYS
CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
lst 6
2nd 7
3rd 8
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
&/7/8
Superfecta
OFFICIATL
6/7/8/9

REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT

COMMUNITY

Gulfstream 18APRLE

6/1/8/9
3,4

Win

52.00 PAYS
28.40

52.00 PAYS
58.60

$1.00 PAYS
172.30

AnT/MA3 19.0.0.1

18APR1S

(U5 Dollars)
Place

51.00 PAYS
14.20

$0.50 PAYS
14.65

$0.10 PAYS
17.23

Show

4.60C
3.20C
4.80C

(US Decllars)

(U5 Dcllars)

{US Decllars)

LA . T




1BAPR1B PRICE REPORT
16:13:36(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 18APRILE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 18APRI1S
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/6/7/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 10

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
QFFICIAL
ist 10 3.00 2.60
2nd & 2.80
3rd 7
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00C PAYS
10/6 9.60 4.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.590 PAYS
10/6/7 46.60 11.65
Superfecta
CFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
16/6/7/5 111.90 11.19

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
&/10 40.00

1

.00 PAYS
20.00

{Us

{us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.40
2.40
5.00

Dollars)

Doillars)

Dollars)

Doilars)

PRCCO002
PAGE# 2




18APRLS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 18APR1SB

RACE : 3
SOURCE : 1A

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/2/5/5/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 6
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

Z2nd 2

3rd 5

4th 5

5th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/2

Trifectsa
OFFICIAL
3/2/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/5/7

Daily bouble
CFFICIAL
10/3

$2.

2.

51,

52.

PRICE REPORT
19:13:36(EDT} REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PRYS
22.60

00 PAYS
62.20

00 PAYS
129.90

00 PAYS
12.00

AmT/MA3 1%.0.0.1

18APR18

{(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
11.390

$0.50 PAYS
15.55

50.10 PAYS
12.99

$1.00 PAYS
6.00

{Us

(Gs

(Us

(Us

Show

2.10
2.10Q
2.10

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGE# 3




1BAPR18 PRICE REPORT
DATE: 18APR1SB

19:13:36(EDT) REPORTING

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN

ITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream 1BAFR1S8

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/6/9/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5,8
FAVORITES : 9

52.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 6

3rd 9

ith 1

Exacta
CFFICIAL
3/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/9/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/3

Win

29.40

$2.00 PAYS
205.00

$2.00 PAYS
596.20

$1.00 PAYS
478.80

$2.00 PAYS
77.690

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
162.50

$0.50 PAYS
149.05

$0.10 PAYS
47.88

$1.00 PAYS
38.80

(Us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

3.40
2.60
2.20

Dollars)

Doilars}

Dollars}

Dollars}

PRCOOG2
PAGE# 4




18APR18 PRICE REPORT
19:13:36(EDT) REPCRTING DATE: 1BAPRI1S8

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 1B8APR1S
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/8/9/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3
FAVORITES : 10

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

52.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 1 11.60 12.80
Z2nd 8 5.60
3rd 9
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/8 51.80 25.90
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $50.50 PAYS
1/8/9 360.60 90.15
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS

1/8/9/2 698.20

Daily Double
OFFICTAL $2.00 PAYS
3/1 131.89

69.82

$1.00 PAYS
65,90

(US

(Gs

(US

(Bs

Show

6.80
3.Q0
4.40

Dollars)

Dcllars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2Z2
PAGEH# 5




18APR1S PRT

19:13:36(EDT} REFPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUN

CE REPORT

ITY

PROGRAM : Gulfstream 18APRISB

RACE : 6

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 10/8/%/
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,6,7
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 10

2nd 8

3rd 9

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
i6/8

Trifecta
OFFPICIAL
10/8/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAI
10/8/9/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/10

2
Win
3.80
$2.00C PAYS
28.00
$2.00 PAYS
65.20

$1.00 PAYS
233.40

52.00 PAYS
25.60

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

18APRI1R

(US Dollars)
Place

3.80
7.20

$1.00 PAYS

14.00

$0.50 PAYS
16.30

$0.10 PAYS
23.34

$1.00 PAYS
12.80

(Us

(Uus

(Us

(Us

Show

2.490
4.69
3.00

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCC0OD2
PAGEH ©




18APRLS PRICE REPORT

19:13:36(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 18APRILS

RACE @ 7
SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH : 9/5/8/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,3,4,14

FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2ad 5

3rd 8

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/5/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/5/8/7

baily Double
OFFICIAL
10/9

$2

52.

$1.

2.

Win

14.80

.00 PAYS

73.80

00 PAYS
365.00

00 PAYS
1350.80

00 PAYS
33.20

AmT/MA3 19.0.0C.1

18APR1SB

{US Dollars)
Piace

6.80
4.40

$1.00 PAYS

36.90

$50.50 PAYS
91.25

§0.10 PAYS
135.08

$1.00 PAYS
16.60

(US

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

7.00
4.80
5.60

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollazrs)

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 7




18APR1E8
19:13:36(EDT)

FRICE REPORYT
REPORTING DATE: 18APRI1SB

COMMUNITY: PIMLICOC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : B
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISE
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
2nd [
3rd 5
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

Daily Double
OFFICTIATL
9/1

Gulfstream 18APR1S8

1/6/5/2

{U5 bDollars)

Win Place

16.80 3.20

3.00

$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
18.40 9.20

Total Poel Refunded

Total Pool Refunded

$2.00 PAYS
66.20

$1.00 PAYS
33.10

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

PRCOOG2
PAGE# 8

Show
REFUNDED

(US Dollars)

(US bollars}




18APR1SB
19:13:36{EDT}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 18APR1S

RACE : 9

S0OURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st B
2nd 1
3rd 9
4th 10
Exacta
CFFICIAL
8/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/9
Superiecta
COFFICIAL
8/1/9/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
i/8

8/1/8/10C
2,3,4,7

$2.

$2.

51.

52.

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
31.80

00 PAYS
114.¢60

00 PAYS
224.40

00 PAYS
48.20

1BAPR1S

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

(US Dollars)

51.

50.

§0.

51.

Place

3.40
11.00

GO0 PAYS

15.90

50 PAYS
28.65

10 PA¥S
22.44

00 PAYS
24.10

(Gs

(US

(Us

(US

Show

2,60
3.40
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOCZ
PAGEH# 9




18APR1B PRICE REPORT
19:13:36{EDT} REPORTING DATE: 18APRI1S

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 1IB8APR1B
RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/5/12/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,3,10
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 6 10.60
2nd 5
3rd 12
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/5 37.40
Trifecta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/5/12 133.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
6/5/12/9 2248 .50

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/6 317.00

51.

0.

$0.

$1.

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

(US Dollars}

Place

4.60
5.20

00 PAYS
18.70

50 PAYS
28.40

1D PAYS
224.85

00 PAYS
8.50

{Us

{us

{Us

{Us

Show

3.00
3.00
2.49

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 10




18APR18
12:13:36(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st il

2nd 6

3rd 4

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/6

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
li/6/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/6/4/7

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
6/11

Gulfstream 1BAPR1B

11/6/4/77

Win

$2.00 PAYS
30.40

52.C0 PAYS
100.00

$1.00 PAYS
336.70

$2.00 PAYS
40.60

18APR1S

AmT/MA3 12.0.0.1

(US Dollars)

Flace

4.60C
T7.20

$1.00 PAYS

15.20

50.50 PRYS
25,00

$0.10 PAYS
33.67

51.00 PAYS
20.30

{Us

{Us

{US

(us

Show

2.80
3.40
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Bellars)

Dollars)

PRCOGO2
PAGE# 11




18APR1S8 PRICE REPCRT
19:13:36{EDT} REPORTING DATE: 18APRILS

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 1BAPR1SB
RACE : 12

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 13/1/2/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,4
FAVORITES : 10

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

$2.00 PAYS (US Dellars)
ORDER RUONHNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
1st 13 12.00 6.00
2nd 1 7.860
3rd 2
4th 8
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.060 PAYS
13/1 §1.40C 45.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
13/1/2 £99.0C 174.75
Superfecta
COFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS

13/1/2/8 2900.10C

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/13 35.40

2%0.01

51.00 PAYS
17.70

(us

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

3.60
3.20
6.890

Dollars)

Deliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOODZ2
PAGEH# 12




1BAPRI1S FPRICE REPORT
19:13:36(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 18APRI1S
COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 18APR18
RACE 13
SOURCE : 1A
ORDER OF FINISH 1/4/715/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 5,7,8
FAVORITES : 6
$2.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 1 20.40
2nd 4
3rd 15
4th 11
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/4 74.20
Trifecta
CFFICIAT %2.00 PAYS
1/4/15 3148.00
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.0C PAYS
1/4/15/11 3254.90
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/1 68.40

AmT/MA3 12.0.0.1

S Dollars)
Place

7.60

5.60

$1.00 PAYS

37.1¢C

$0.50 PAYS
787.00

$0.10 PAYS
325.45%

51.00 PAYS
34.20

{Us

{Us

(Us

Show

5.00
5.40
14.90

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




